SCHEDULE - WARRIORS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Tue, Nov 24, 15
Tue, Dec 01, 15
Tue, Dec 08, 15
Tue, Dec 15, 15
Tue, Dec 22, 15
Tue, Dec 29, 15
Tue, Jan 05, 16
Tue, Jan 12, 16
Tue, Jan 19, 16
Tue, Jan 26, 16
Tue, Feb 02, 16
Tue, Feb 09, 16
Tue, Feb 16, 16

winter 2015 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE

RND S Home

WARRIORS

u WARRIORS

EASTSIDE

ML HAWKS
STARCITY

1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

Jan. 29, 2026

2
4
0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
1
3

S Visitor

u DANFORTH KNIGHTS

3 ML HAWKS
3 STARCITY

0 4 ACES RELOADED
0 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT RYDERZ

1 DONLANDS MIDNIGHT RYDERZ
DANFORTH KNIGHTS

u WARRIORS

Time

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

Location



